Rule 4 34
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986
To the Registrar of Companies
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of (a) Abbeyross Agency Limited
company
{b) insert full name and IWe (b)
addresses Alan R Price
Marshman Price
PO Box 5885
Weillingborough
Northants
NNS§ 52D

{c) Insert date

Fresenter's name,

address and reference

(if any)

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company att

affairs as at 05 February 2013

Signed

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use |

Company Number
| 04817669 |

Gary Steven Pettit

Marshman Price

PO Box 5895

Wellingborough [
Northants

NN 52D

a statement of the company’s

Date 5 February 2013

Marshman Price
PO Box 5895
Wellingborough
Northants

NN8 52D

For Official Use

LT

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Abbeyross Agency Limited

on the 5 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ANDLEN Doklc AN GoeBong

Signed / &"ért;—o:j_«__,
Signed
Dated s/2/’3

/bﬁwnu, - Date S>3
/"




Abbeyross Agency Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets.
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature A,.s 6“"‘ “’L‘:..
/

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

Date & f2/ ‘3

34

34

34




A1l - Summary of habilities

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carnied from page A) 34
Preferential creditors
0
Total Preferential Claim 0
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 34
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 34
Debts secured by floating charges
0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 34
34
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Employees’ Claims 0
Trade Creditor 7,136
HM Revenue & Customs 15,864
Andrew Gordon 2,618
(25,618)
Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (25,583)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary 2
(2}
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members {25,585)
Signature A—é Guoln Date 5/ 2/ ‘3

—




&/ um.\.m 8leg

\Uﬂ/\vw m.w\ ainjeubig

_ 0 | _ ¥8 £19'G23 s|ejol _
Lo | |
Jsy
0 £ 98613 ZING 'xassng 1sap ‘Buiypops ‘peoy uoibunleg SLIOISNY) 3§ aNUBAIY WH
‘asnoy sbpug ujobuwing yuswabeuep 1930
‘ NT0 #NN 'aaysuocidweypon
0 05 SEL €3 ‘uojdweyuoN ‘AINgsung 1SE3 ‘DAL PIBIYDIT 8F Asjpue.d au3
. 4re 19 ‘mobse|o 18315 ueueyong
0 00 005 43 0. '9SNOH UEMOY 'pajiwr] dnoio SIMaT OFD osnoH saiuedwo)
. dHB Z2NH
0 0000523 {INH 1€ L X0F Od 'SPIIAISS HPaID) 100159 OF [RIDIBWWON pieddeoleg
‘ YHE 8NN ‘aJiysuojdweypoN
0 00 8L9z3 ‘ybBnologbunapy ‘19a1s seqeweg 1S Y68 Hopio9 maipuy
3 uanb
Aunoas fAunoas Jo)ipa1o jueune|a
JO ANjeA ajeq Aq pjoy fZyunaas Aue jo sjiejaq | 1qop J0 Junowy {aponjsod yyum} ssasppy 10 10)Ipai1d jO dweN

uoissassod s Auedwoa ay) w Apadoud 1oA0 e Jo uojqualas Builiiepo sJojpald pue saai1Aas Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) Jo soueape
ul pred sjunowe BuillieD sJawolsno pue sjuawaalbe ajes [eucipuos Jo Buises) janeys ‘aseyoind-aay Japun s10}ipaid Aue Anuapl pue SI0YPaId || 3pNOULISNW NoA  3I0N

S¥011a3"I ANVdINOD




-

. \

. F O ATES 8jeg '\..Su\SQ i\ ameublg

7

|

. |
0013 8 Aeuipip YHE NN ‘a4ysuojdweypion ‘uBnosogBulap 198415 seqeuleg IS v6e UOPI0S) UBIUN(] MaIpUY
00 L3 L Aeupi0 WHE 8NN ‘aaiysuoydweyuopN 'ybnologbulppy 1984g seqeweq 1S Y6e UcploC) auaL) epuelly
Jaquatu
= 8N|EA [BUILLON | S3Jeys Jo ON aJeys jo adAj (apooisod ypm) ssauppy 10 13PIOYaIBYS JO aweN

SHIANAN ANYJINOD

o)




